
Wednesday, July 28
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O From Screen and Stage11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Hy
Q Music for Midda
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Mario Lanza2. 0 tes ah of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Violin Virtuosi
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
> aot Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theansons
3.30 1ZB

pa gg Club Noticesee. Gieseking, Gigli and Gueden4, Johnston Brothers
Spike dones and Jimmy Durante

4.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra4.45 Variety on Parade
?5.30 usic to Remember: Stevens

5.45 Charlie Kunz
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Current Releases
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary6.50 Orchestral Music7. 0 Scoop the Poal7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Marksmen8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny

8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Reserved :

8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Mantovani and Perry Como
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)1015 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 South American Carnival
11.30 Goodman, Heath; May, Eckstine12. 0 Close down

22B iwc,pomOa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Luton Girls’ Choir
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You WorkThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Classics
Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening|Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion

News; The Beckoning Shore3.30 Tunes for ail Tastes3.45 Vocal Variety4.0 Melodies in Waltz Time
4.15 Handful of Stars
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4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.30
5.45

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.30
12. 0

Contrast of Voices
Stanley Black and his OrchestraTop Duettists
Latin-American Way
Jimmy Durante
Continental Flavour
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Passer By
Theatre Royal
The Keynotes
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Topo’ the Morning TunesBreaktast session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)School B II Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work

QO Dector Paul
-15 The Movie Magazine-30 The Layton Story5 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Q Morning Variety
O Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
e
Lunch Music
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Music for Madame
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),ashion News; The Beckoning ShoreNelson Eddy, baritoneDavid Rose and his Orchestra
They Visited These Shores
Harmonica Up to Date
Climbing Up
Crosby, Hope and Company
Merry Mixture
Snowflakes
Gene Autry Sings for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME
Geraldo and his Orchestra
Songs We LoveFour Hands at the Keyboard
Something New
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie MysteriesTivoli Promenade Orchestra
The Intruder
Theatre Royal
Suppertime Concert
Songs of Scotland
Superlatives
Box 13
Dance RhythmsClose down

4B woe 20.

s

3

RNs®=°

&®

(7)omonmoo

AAT

Bp
Bow

PO

LO

Lb

qoogouow

boo

="

csomTouCRMoOOROUO

NS

999)
ooouo

®'

bom

bw

SA

As

AO

OP

OMRNINDDOD

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Variety Time .

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; The Beckoning Shore |

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Louis Levy and his Orchestra
4.15 Popular Piano4.30 Singing Stars from Films
4.45 Larry Green and his Orchestra5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
You Can’t Win
Three Roads. to Destiry
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre Royal
Armchair Melodies
Reserved
Dancing Room Only
Box 13
In Modern Mood
Close down.

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Norman Allin (bass)10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Biack Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange; Malayan Newsletter3.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
3.45 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra4.0 Maori Melodies415 Sid Phillips and his Band4.30 Songs with Al Martino4.45 At the Keyboard: Charlie Kunz andBilly Mayer!5. 0 Milt Herth Trio5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 The Melodi Light Orchestra
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
, Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)Light Variety
Eyes of KnightOffice Wife
Deadly NightshadeFive FingersDavid’s Children
The ThoroughbredTenor of the Week: Tito Schipa
Magic of Microgroove: Royal OperaHouse Orchestra, Covent GardenOverture: William Tell Rossini9. 0 Night Beat9.30 Harmonies on Hammonds

9.45 Orchestral Serenade10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.lr|
Jack Mayburv’s "Scoop the Pool"will be heard at 7 o'clock tonight from
2ZB. It is an animated programmegiving full play to the Maybury personality. * * %

Shortly after singing with the Los
Angeles Philharmonic Orchestra and
responding to the applause of the
audience with eighteen encores, Nelson
Eddy was offered a Hollywood contract. For two years he received his
weekly wages without appearing be
fore the camera, When "NaughtyMarietta" was released, however, Eddy
found that he required three secre
taries to handle his mail. He has
needed them ever since. Some of Nel
son Eddy’s recordings may be heardfrom 3ZB at 3.30.
* * *

At 4 o'clock every Wednesday after
noon 2ZA presents "‘Maori Melodies,"
This programme, which features someof New Zealand’s best-known Maori
vocalists and choirs, includes both traditional Maori music and also Euro
pean type melodies which have been
adapted.
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HuNgRYHAIR

Haveyouthful
handsome
hair

A fewdropsof"VaselineHair Tonic dailysupple:ment those natural oils
which sun, wind and
water especially salt
water dry out from
youIscalp: VaselineHair
Tonic helps clear away
loosedandruff bringsJife into your hair givesit healthy; better-
groomed look: It'$ ahair
dressing and hair tonic
combined double care
bothscalpandhair.
Available 8 allHairdressers.}
StoresandChemists:

Vaseline
HAIR
TONIQ

Vaseliiic
MNR

checksERrSC TOMC VASELINEAnd Lorsecindi IradeFiGus tach Hare
CponhsThcha BRAND

HAIR ToNICTradeMakproprietor ChesebrougaManu) Company Consd..New Yerk; N-Y. U.S.A. Prepared inKet Zealand by Indust. Chemicals (NZ) Ltd, Eden Cres Auckland , Reg. User of Trade Mark_
HTN+2


